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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/42-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

90.24.029 

90.24.029 

91.05.009 

92.11.002 

97.06.009 

98.05.002 

98.05.002 

Description of Goods 

CURRENr APPROVAL 
Gas level indicator. manufactured from liquid 
crystal thermographic sheets. for use solely 
in determining the level of LPG remaining 
in all sizes of cylinders 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Liquid petroleum gas level indicators 
Timers. viz: 
Production timer 
Edi t code master being a LTC generator/reader 

Dictating machines and reproducers ancillary 
thereto. as may be approved. 
APPROVED: Office dictating machines 
Chest 'guards and/or arm guards 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Pencils 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pencils and/or pencil leads 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

om I STCIIURCH 

Industrial Absorbents 
" AgenCies Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1690 
AUCKLAND 

Broadcasting Corp. of NZ Ltd 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 

Collector of Customs 
Pri vate Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Acco International NZ Ltd 
PO Box 6382 
WELLINGTON 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 
CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
VD 
WD 
ROC 

Port: HO 
AI( 

WJII 
CH 
ON 

Application for Continua~ion of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revoca ti on of Unused Concess ions 
Comptroller of Customs. Private Bag. Wellington 
Collector of Customs. Box 29. Auckland 
Collector of Customs. Private Bag. Wellington 
Collector of Customs. Box 2098. Christchurch 
Collector of Customs. Private Bag. Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

440067E 

AI( 601526D 
WN 620881 

HO 681032C 

WN 620964 

503796E 

WN 620924 

"Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

Dated at Wellington this 30th day of October 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE. Comptroller of Customs. 

4665 


