Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/42-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
		CHRISTCHURCH			
90.24.029	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Gas level indicator, manufactured from	iquid Industrial Absorbents	99	440067E	VA
	crystal thermographic sheets, for use se	lely & Agencies Ltd			
	in determining the level of LPG remaining	g C/- PO Box 1690			
	in all sizes of cylinders	AUCKLAND			
90.24.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL				
	Liquid petroleum gas level indicators		99	AK 601526D	VA
91.05.009	Timers, viz:	Broadcasting Corp. of NZ Ltd	99	WN 620881	A
	Production timer	Supply Division			
	Edit code master being a LTC generator/				
		WELLINGTON			
92.11.002	Dictating machines and reproducers anci	lary	• •	HO 681032C	A
	thereto, as may be approved.				
	APPROVED: Office dictating machines				
97.06.009	Chest guards and/or arm guards	Collector of Customs	99	WN 620964	A
		Private Bag			
		WELLINGTON			
98.05.002	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Pencils	Acco International NZ Ltd	99	503796E	VA
		PO Box 6382			
98.05.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL	WELLINGTON			
96.03.002	Pencils and/or pencil leads		99	WN 620924	VA
				WN 020924	VA
Categor		ion for Approval			
		ion for Continuation of Approval			
	••	ion for Variation of Approval			
		ion for Withdrawal of Approval			
		ion for Determination			
		ion for Variation of Determination			
	••	ion for Withdrawal of Determination			
		on of Unused Concessions			
** Port:		ler of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington			
		r of Customs, Box 29, Auckland			
		r of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington			
		r of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch			
		r of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin			
ited at Wel	lington this 30th day of October 1986.	M.	J. BELGRAVE,	Comptroller of	Customs.